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The annual ESOY Oyster Feed took place on January 11th.

Many thanks to the York Water Company for hosting the
event at their Employee Center at Lake Redman.
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Our Next Function

Tuesday, February 18, 2020

Graham Packaging Tour
Joint meeting with PSPE—Lincoln Chapter
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Graham Packaging Company, L.P. designs and manufactures blow-molded plastic
containers. The Company produces containers for foods, beverages, personal care,
household, and automotive lubricants. There will be presentation on the Graham
Packaging company, beginning at 5:30, followed by a tour of the York production facility
which produces bottles for Hershey, Church and Dwight, and various dairy customers.
Dinner and social will be provided at Mexitaly at the conclusion of the tour.

Please bring safety glasses and wear steel toe shoes.
Please check in at guard house prior to 5:30pm on 2/18/20.

LOCATION
Graham Packaging York Plant
500 Windsor Street
York, PA 17403

DINNER
Mexitaly
2440 E Market Street
York, PA 17402

COST
$15

PLEASE RSVP NO LATER THAN 2/5 to Len Bradley @ LBradley@RGSassociates.com



mailto:LBradley@RGSassociates.com?subject=ESOY/PSPE%20Meeting%20RSVP
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Society News
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ENGINEERS WEEK

FEBRUARY 16-22, 2020

2019/2020 Board of Directors
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Andrew Zmoda, P.G., P.E.

Phone: 318-5451, E-mail: azmoda@gtaeng.com

Jon A. Seitz, P.E.

Phone: 846-4660, E-mail: jseitz@consulttrg.com

James Gleba, P.E.

Phone: 747-5200, E-mail: jgleba@leachwallace.com
John Yankowski, Jr.

Phone: 849-0117, E-mail: jyank@nisource.com

Jan L. Wagner

Phone: 741-8338, E-mail: jwagner@kinsleyconstruction.com
Joanne Wilkes

Phone: 815-1733, E-mail: jwilkes@ycp.edu

Kathy Conley

Phone: 854-3910, E-mail: kconley@rgsassociates.com
Nikolaus Fritz, P.E.

Phone: 845-1639, E-mail: nfritz@ib-abel.com

Gregory Gromicko, P.E., MBA

Phone: 942-1201, E-mail: greg.gromicko@powereng.com




Our Corporate Members
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Meeting Dates
September 16, 2019 February 18, 2020
Program: Joint meeting with PSPE Program: Joint meeting with PSPE
Tour of UPMC Pinnacle Memorial Hospital Graham Packaging Tour
Dinner to follow Dinner to follow
October 15, 2019 April 2, 2020
Program: Joint meeting with SME Program: York College Speaker - Steve Ressler
Tour of Precision Custom Components Dinner to follow
Dinner to precede tour
April 20, 2020
November 18, 2019 Program: Tour of Kinsley Steel
Program: Tour of Weldon Solutions Dinner to follow
Dinner to follow
May 18, 2020
anuary 11, 2020 Annual ESOY Golf Outing and Picnic
Program: Annual Oyster Feast Place: Briarwood Golf Course (East)
Time: Noon Time: Noon shotgun
Location: York Water Company Employee Center
June 2020

Engineering Night at the Revs !

The Engineering Society
of York

P.O. Box 1095

York, PA 17405 . o
Society Website Newsletter Editor - Nik Fritz

www.TESQY.org Comments and ideas welcome.



http://www.TESOY.org

